

Application U/S **482** B.N.S.S.

Nadia

Sessions Judge, Nadia

Criminal Misc. Case **977/2026**

Bipalb Debnath and 02 Others **Versus** The State of W.B.

Order No

Date

01. 28-04-2026 This is an application filed by petitioner for granting bail
U/S 482 B.N.S.S. arising out of Murutia P.S. Case No.
90/2026 dated 11-04-2026 U/S 85/103(1)/3(5) BNS
Heard. Considered.
Notify the state.
Call for L.C.R. and C.D.

Fix 20-05-2026 for hearing of the Criminal Misc. Case.

Sd/- S. Sengupta
Sessions Judge, Nadia
Dt. 28-04-2026